From: Pedersen, William (IBD) [William.Pedersen@morganstanley.com]

Sent: 1/17/2018 9:45:27 PM

To: 'dykemh@jea.com' [dykemh@jea.com]; 'wannrf@jea.com' [wannrf@jea.com]; Beicke, Scott (IBD})
[Scott.Beicke@morganstanley.com]; Fraunfelder, Grant (FID) [Grant.Fraunfelder@morganstanley.com]; Howard,
JLW. (FID) [James.Howard@morganstanley.com]; Ackell, Ryan (IBD) [Ryan.Ackeli@morganstanley.com]; Liu, Hao
(FID) [Hao.Liul@morganstanley.com]; 'macem®@pfm.com' [macem@pfm.com]

Subject: JEA / Morgan Stanley Catch-up
Location: 877 777-8895,,164943
Start: 1/18/2018 8:00:00 PM
End: 1/18/2018 8:30:00 PM

Show Time As: Tentative

Recurrence: (none)

ACCESS CODE

Participant Code: 164943

MS Access: Ext:000-1313

NA Access: New York: + 1 718 754-6999 / +1 914 225-6999

EU Access: London: + 44 207 425-2721 / +44 207 677-2721
Moscow: +7 495 287 2111
Saudi Arabia: +966 11 218 7220
UAE: +971 4 709 7200

ASIA Access: Hong Kong: +852 3963-3666/ +852 3150-3666/ +852 2239-1616
Tokyo: +81 3 6836-9131
Melbourne/Sydney: +61 3 9256-8919 / +61 2 9770-1321
Seoul: +82 2 3275-4646
Shanghai/Beijing: +86 21 2035-2399 / +86 10 8356-3966
Singapore: +65 6834-6262
Taipei: +886 2 2730-1760
Indonesia: +62 21 3048-8135

Toll free: North America: + 1 877 777-8895

Toll free: Rest of the world*: + IDC** - 80 07 770-0000

*may not be not fully supported in all regions within a country where available. In the event access is denied, please use one of the local
access numbers listed above.

#*International Dial Code differs by country, please refer to hittp://iConf website for complete list by country.

LATAM Access: Sao Paulo: 0 800 047-4100 / 0 800 047-4200
Mexico City: ¢ 1 800 083-1162
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